BOARD OFFICERS:

Anthony Crump, Co-Chair Dulce Stein, Vice-Chair Maebe Girl, Treasurer **Albert Andrade**, Secretary Xanthe Scheps, Co-Chair

City of Los Angeles



BOARD MEMBERS: Arden Grier, At-Large Representative Carolyn "Jiyoung" Park, At-Large Representative Albert Andrade, At-Large Representative Seth Gottesdiener, At-Large Representative Dulce Stein, At-Large Representative
Dulce Stein, At-Large Representative
Imran Syed, At-Large Representative
Maebe Girl, At-Large Representative
Kristen Egermeier, Region 1 Representative
Sydney Whitehead, Region 1 Representative Nicole Antoine, Region 2 Representative Ben Cassorla, Region 2 Representative Seth Copenhaver, Region 3 Representative Seth Copenhaver, Region 3 Representative Anthony Crump, Region 3 Representative Andy Tagliasacchi, Region 4 Representative Courtney Casgraux, Region 4 Representative Xanthe Scheps, Region 5 Representative Chris Bourne, Region 5 Representative David Shafer, Region 6 Representative Eric Brightwell, Region 6 Representative Daniel Weidlein, Region 7 Representative Ethan McQuerrey, Region 7 Representative

Silver Lake Neighborhood Council Board regular meeting minutes September 17, 2024

Draft minutes — not yet approved

The neighborhood council does not count abstentions as votes.